Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Form CP-4 December 2003 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Lease Operator: Mull Drilling Company, Inc.					API Number: <u>15 - 063-21755-00-00</u>			
Address: P.O. Box 2758, Wichita KS, 67201-2758					Lease Name: Garvey "A"			
Phone: (316) 264 - 6366 Operator License #: 5144					Well Number: #1-14			
	Water Supply Well, Cathodic approved on: 11/14/08 Water Supply Well, Cathodic approved on: 11/14/08	c, Other) Dock	cet #: N/A	_	2129 Feet from [Sec. 14 Twp. 15 County: Gove Date Well Completed:	North / S East / V S. R. 27 11/17/08	South Section Line West Section Line	
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D					Plugging Commenced: 11/17/08 Plugging Completed: 11/18/08			
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D								
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D								
Show depth and thickness	of all water, oil and gas	formations.						
Oil, Gas or W	ater Records		Cá	sing Record (Surface Conductor & Produ	ction)		
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out		
		Surface	232'	8 5/8"	225'	0'		
Describe in detail the mann hole. If cement or other pl 25 sx @ 1820'; 100 sx @ 205 sx total 60/40 pc	ugs were used, state the	character of 0 sx @ 40', 3	same depth pla	ced from (bott By Allied.	tom), to (top) for each plu			
Name of Plugging Contrac	tor: WW Drilling, LLC				License #: 3357	RE KANSAS CORPO	CEIVED DRATION COMMISSION	
	, WaKeeney KS 67	672					0 8 2009	
Add 633.			`ompany In	•				
Name of Party Responsible		Sedgwick	ompany, m	·		CONSERV WIC	ATION DIVISION CHITA, KS	
State of Kansas	County,	ocagwick		_ , SS.			,,,,	
Mark A. Shreve, Preside				_ , , ,	f Operator) or (Operator)			
sworn on oath, says: That same are true and correct,	so help me God.	facts stateme (Signature)	nts, and matter	s herein conta	ined, and the log of the a	above-described w	ell is as filed, and the	
OFFICIAL MY COMMIS	S L. TRITT SION EXPIRES 26, 2011	(Address) P.	O. Box 2758 V		January		20 09	
	Jann	Notary Pu	.i\) \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	<u> </u>	y Commission Expires:	3.26.20	011	

WW Drilling, LLC WaKeeney, KS Well Plugging Orders

3

Results:

D&A

Operator: Mull Drilling Company, Inc. 5144 License # Address: 221 N Main Ste 300, PO Box 2758 Wichita KS 67202 API # 15-063-21755-00-00 Lease Name: Garvey "A" #1-14 Legals: 1915 FNL & 2129 FWL, Section 14-15s-27w County: Gove State: KS Pluq# Sx. Feet 1st 25 1820 @ 850 2nd 100 @ 280 3rd 40 @ @ 40 4th 10 5th @ Rathole 30 Mousehole Total: 205 Type: 60/40 Poz - 4% Gel - 1/4 # per sx flo-seal Spud Report: Time: 9:30 AM Pat Staab Date: 11/12/2008 Orders From: Case Morris Date: 11/14/2008 Time: 9:00 AM Marvin Mills Date: 11/18/2008 Reported to: Time: 8:45 AM

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 08 2009

CONSERVATION DIVIDION WICHITA, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 33407

- - - -SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 NESSCITY CALLED OUT JOB START JOB FINISH ON LOCATION TWP. RANGE 12:30 AM COUNTY 89:00 PM 9:00 Pm LOCATION U TICA W TORDA I'S N &W N GDUE LEASE CATHER OR NEW (Circle one) TORDF IN TACAPPE IS WINTO THEN FAY MSTEAD CONTRACTOR WW RISS OWNER MUII Prilling TYPE OF JOB ROTARY PIUD 18201 CEMENT HOLE SIZE 7 76 AMOUNT ORDERED 2055 4 60140 Hy 6 44 CASING SIZE DEPTH + 4 F10-5 ERL DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH 18201 DRILL PIPE W/ TOOL @ 1365 1678.95 COMMON. PRES. MAX 200 MINIMUM 50 82 @ <u>7,60 623.20</u> SHOE JOINT POZMIX MEAS. LINE @ 20,40 <u>Jle3</u> 20 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL. CHLORIDE PERFS. ASC_ DISPLACEMENT FYESH WOLET AND MUS 51 * Floseal **EQUIPMENT** CEMENTER DURYH - W PUMP TRUCK HELPER CAIEN P 181 BULK TRUCK # 341 DRIVER Jack BULK TRUCK HANDLING_215 DRIVER alsx36x40 MILEAGÉ __ TOTAL 3848.05 **REMARKS:** 255418201 20554 GOLHAHY, GEL **SERVICE** 1005x 8501 + 4 FID-SEAL HOSY 2801 DEPTH OF JOB 18201 1054 HO! PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 3057 INTHE RATHOLE EXTRA FOOTAGE_ MILEAGE ___36 @ MANIFOLD __ @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CHARGE TO: MUII Or Hing TOTAL 1252 DO JAN 08 2009 STREET _ CONSERVATION DIVISION _____STATE _____ PLUGE FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. @. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) _____ TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES _____ _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS PRINTED NAME & Rich Hilgers

SIGNATURE & Rice Wilson